
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Weight Throw W65 (5.450)
Judge: BOGUSZ Małgorzata

Myrle Mensey USA Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 16.91

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  13:30:00

End: 19-03-26  14:15:00

1 187 Margarethe TOMANEK W65 13.00  SB   Belgium

2 972 Elisa YLI-HALLILA W65 11.50     Finland

3 3895 Jarmila LONGAUEROVÁ W65 11.03  SB   Slovak Republic

4 280 Doreen GARNER W65 10.93  SB   Canada

5 1524 Vilma THOMPSON W65 10.69     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 1684 Liesbeth GREINER W65  9.33  SB   Germany

7 4306 Katherine SLOUBER W65  9.16     United States of America

8 2667 Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE W65  9.16     Lithuania

9 4119 Sussy HAHN W65  9.07  SB   Uruguay

10 3047 Regina GAWLOWSKA W65  8.83     Poland

11 3158 Danuta KAPTURSKA W65  8.71     Poland

12 1056 Martine DUSART W65  7.44     France

I II III IV V VI

12.36 12.29 12.47 12.34 12.71 13.00Margarethe TOMANEK

11.50 11.40 10.95 11.15 11.05 10.96Elisa YLI-HALLILA

x 11.03 x 9.77 x xJarmila LONGAUEROVÁ

x 10.59 x 10.52 10.93 xDoreen GARNER

x 8.35 10.32 9.85 10.69 10.69Vilma THOMPSON

9.30 8.47 9.33 9.06 x 8.47Liesbeth GREINER

x 8.23 9.16 8.44 7.76 xKatherine SLOUBER

x x 9.16 x x xGenovaite KAZLAUSKIENE

8.98 9.07 8.98Sussy HAHN

8.73 8.83 7.93Regina GAWLOWSKA

8.71 8.60 8.58Danuta KAPTURSKA

6.96 7.44 xMartine DUSART

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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